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CDI2* - ST - Dress' In Deauville
du 19 au 22 juillet 2018

Judge M : Lars ANDERSSONJudge C : Lionel DU TRANOY
Judge E : Elke EBERT

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

69.70671.765
0.0(1) (3)

FIDERPRINCESS201 Kara BOSMAN 730.51
HANN / Bay / 2008 / Mare /  by FIDERTANZ and WYOMIE CAMPELL by WOLKENSTEIN II - Stephane VAN DUN

73.382
(1)

71.618
660 €

%% % %

69.85370.735
0.0(2) (2)

SHY BOY220 Fie Christine SKARSOE 721.02
OLDBG / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by SUNNY-BOY and BLONDESS by WELTMEYER - Victoria Marie SCHÖNHOFEN

71.471
(2)

70.686
500 €

%% % %

70.88269.559
0.0(3) (1)

CARAMBA225 Karen NIJVELT 717.03
KWPN / Black / 2007 / Stallion /  by HEMMINGWAY and OASE by IGLESIAS - Stal Belvedere

70.441
(4)

70.294
400 €

%% % %

67.79467.794
0.0(4) (7)

ELYSIAS226 Karen NIJVELT 701.04
KWPN / Black / 2009 / Stallion /  by JAZZ and WHISPER D by RHODIUM - N.G.C. Leenaars

70.588
(3)

68.725
270 €

%% % %

67.94167.500
0.0(7) (6)

FAIBLE AS219 Felicitas HENDRICKS 697.55
WESTF / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by FÜRST PICCOLO and DEJA VUE by D'ACCORD - Hendricks, Felicitas

69.706
(5)

68.382
170 €

%% % %

68.08866.471
0.0(11) (5)

ESTUPENDO229 Wilma WERNSEN 692.06
KWPN / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by ZIËSTO and APRETADO by SCANDIC - Mevrouw W.C.Wernsen

68.971
(6)

67.843
80 €

%% % %

67.05967.794
0.0(4) (8)

CONVALARIA223 Jos HOGENDOORN 691.57
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Mare /  by VALDEZ and UDINA - Jos HOGENDOORN

68.529
(7)

67.794
80 €

%% % %

67.05966.618
0.0(8) (8)

DANCING DIAMOND 18203 Claudia DORPMANS 686.58
WESTF / Chestnut / 2009 / Stallion /  by DIAMOND HIT and FANTASIE by FIDERMARK - Heinrich KÜHLMANN

68.235
(8)

67.304
80 €

%% % %

68.23566.618
0.0(8) (4)

SUPER BLUE217 Dean SKEATES 685.59
WESTF / Bay / 2004 / Male /  by SHOW STAR and FLORINA by FLORESTAN I - Mrs Judy Peploe

66.765
(13)

67.206
 

%% % %

66.61866.324
0.0(12) (12)

JEBE VAN HET KEYSERSBOS202 Heidi DE KEYSER 683.510
BWP / Chestnut / 2009 / Mare /  by RUBIQUIL 980012*92 and WAIKIKI VAN HET KEYSERSBOS by AHORN Z 310226079 - Van Den 

68.088
(9)

67.010
 

%% % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-international-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Lars ANDERSSONJudge C : Lionel DU TRANOY
Judge E : Elke EBERT

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

67.05966.176
0.0(13) (8)

DALTREY216 Michael George EILBERG 683.510
BHHS / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  - Michael George EILBERG

67.794
(10)

67.010
 

%% % %

66.61866.618
0.0(8) (12)

SALO209 Ulrik MOELGAARD 680.012
WESTF / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by SANDRO BEDO and MELODIE by MONTMANRE - Mrs A Lucas

66.765
(13)

66.667
 

%% % %

65.29467.647
0.0(6) (16)

BEL FORREST221 Alisa GLINKA 679.513
 / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  by BELLISIMO M and HAUPTSTUTBUTCH WEINPERLE by WEINZAUBER - GLINKA, Alisa

66.912
(12)

66.618
 

%% % %

66.76565.588
0.0(16) (11)

DJ228 Fleur VERBEEK 678.014
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by JOHNSON TN - Fleur VERBEEK

67.059
(11)

66.471
 

%% % %

65.14764.412
0.0(19) (17)

ESPERADO'S ESTEBAN222 Petri BAX 666.515
KWPN / Chestnut / 2009 / Gelding /  by FLORENCIO and WIETA CORIETA TEXEL by JAZZ - Petri BAX

66.471
(15)

65.343
 

%% % %

65.88265.735
0.0(14) (14)

JERSEY GIRL206 Barbara MASSELUS 666.515
BWP / Bay / 2009 / Mare /  by JOHNSON ( EX VERDI V ) and RAYANA 481100982300 by ROSSO DI SERA 381817112696 - Barbara 

64.412
(19)

65.343
 

%% % %

65.73563.971
0.0(20) (15)

STATE SECRET214 Sally BELL 665.017
 / Chestnut / 2004 / Gelding /  - Sally Bell

65.882
(17)

65.196
 

%% % %

64.85363.676
0.0(21) (18)

EVITA210 Evelyne FLECK 661.518
KWPN / Other / 2009 / Mare /  by LORD LEATHERDALE and TEQUILA VAN WELTEVREDEN by KRACK C - Liste Rouge

66.029
(16)

64.853
 

%% % %

64.11865.735
0.0(14) (19)

DANCER KHAN215 Henrietta CHEETHAM 658.519
DWB / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  - Henrietta CHEETHAM

63.824
(21)

64.559
 

%% % %

63.82464.853
0.0(17) (20)

CERYL213 Sally BELL 656.520
KWPN / Chestnut / 2007 / Gelding /  by FLEMMINGH and MARGARETHE by HOUSTON - Sarah GOODWIN - DAVIS

64.412
(19)

64.363
 

%% % %

63.23564.853
0.0(17) (22)

DETTORI224 Daniëlle KEUR 652.521
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by WYNTON and ZILVERLADY by CLINT EASTWOOD - Daniëlle KEUR, L. KEUR

63.824
(21)

63.971
 

%% % %

62.20662.794
0.0(24) (25)

ZADARIJKE205 Marie-Aline HELLEPUTTE 648.522
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Mare /  by PRESTIGE VDL and RADARIJKE  by KELVIN - Marie-Aline HELLEPUTTE

65.735
(18)

63.578
 

%% % %

63.67663.676
0.0(21) (21)

BRASIL P218 Jenny WARD 643.523
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  - Jenny Ward

61.912
(24)

63.088
 

%% % %

62.70662.559
0.0(25) (23)

GHANA227 Margo TIMMERMANS 657.524
KWPN / Other / 2011 / Gelding /  by ROUSSEAU and RAVERA by KRACK C - Margo TIMMERMANS, D. VAN KREIJ

62.118
(23)

62.461
 

%% % %

61.47163.529
0.0(23) (26)

ALATRICHTA232 Vivian CHANG 631.025
KWPN / Bay / 2010 / Mare /  by MR BLUE and AIMABLE by BERLIN - Janise Lu

60.588
(26)

61.863
 

%% % %

62.50061.176
0.0(26) (24)

AMADEUS DE MASSA204 Claudia FASSAERT 630.526
SF / Grey / 2010 / Stallion /  by FURST ROMANCIER and TEMPESTADE JGB by MULATO HB - Yannick ANAF

61.765
(25)

61.814
 

%% % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: pole-international-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Lars ANDERSSONJudge C : Lionel DU TRANOY
Judge E : Elke EBERT

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

57.35358.382
0.0(28) (27)

SONNENBERGS SOLISCO CH230 Barbara BERTSCHINGER 593.527
CH / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by SANCISCO and BRENDA LEE by BRENTANO II - Bertschinger Barbara

58.824
(27)

58.186
 

%% % %

55.88258.676
0.0(27) (28)

PRINCE CHARMING WPA231 H.r.h. Princess Siri VAJIRALONGKORN 586.028
HANN / Other / 2000 / Male /  by PRINCE THATCH XX and WONJA by WORLD CUP I - Thailand Equestrian Federation

57.794
(28)

57.451
 

%% % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 2240 €RANKED30 PRIZES8

ALIZ DE LAUTUREClaire GOSSELIN211 EL
CHASSSune HANSEN208 RET
TOUREINE DU MEUGONDominique MOHIMONT207 WD
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